BALANS PER 31 DECEMBER 2022
SVOOKB

ACTIEF

LIQUIDE MIDDELEN
NL11RABO0371665833
NL77RAB0O3037726717
Kas

BALANS PER 31 DECEMBER 2022

SVOOKB
31-12-2022 PASSIEF
KAPITAAL
3.009
3.001
1.276

7.286

7.286

31-12-2022

7.286

7.286



jaaroverzicht 2022

FINANCIEEL OVERZICHT 2022

SVOOKB printdatum: 10-10-2024

YQu e
@dmin

Stichting Vrienden van het Orgel van de Oude Kerk Barneveld

(vh Intermezzo)

Opbrengst entreegelden
Opbrengst collecten
Opbrengst giften
Opbrengst sponsorgelden

Algemene kosten
Publiciteit
Bankkosten en -rente
Honoraria

Drukwerk

Huur instrumenten

Resultaat

Bank per 31-12

NL11RABO0371665833
NL77RAB0O3037726717

Saldo bank

2021 2022
1621,5 1.599,90
0,00 0,00
444,45 0,00
1150,00 1.930,00
3.216 3.530
169,50 130,92
57,50 81,50
118,50 125,72
1.824,58 1.765,74
100,00 353,25
0,00 0,00
2.270 2.457
946 1.073

Bank per 31-12

3.009,01 2.329,00
3.000,79 0,00

6.009,80 2.329,00
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